V.E.T B.V.L Polytechnic
J.P.Nagar, Bangalore-560 078

No:VETP/ICM/ /2024-25 Date:17-12-2024
Calendar of Events EVEN semester 2024-25
SI.No Date Day Il SEM IV SEM VI SEM
1 Reopening of Even Semester Wednesday 12/18/2025
2 Christmas Holiday Wednesday 12/25/2025
3 National Youth Day Celebration Monday 1/13/2025
4 Makara Sankranthi (Holiday) Tuesday 1/14/2025
16-01-2025 21-01-2025
5 | Internal test 3rd & 4th Week to to 1/25/2025
of Jan 20-01-2025 25-01-2025
6 Cultural Events/Talents Day Friday 1/24/2025
7 Republic Day (Holiday) Sunday 1/26/2025
8 Seminar Monday 1/27/2025
9 Excursion Fri/Saturday 21-02-2025 & 22-02-2025
10 Add on Certificate (Tentative) Mon to Thursday 24-02-2025 to 27-02-2025
11 Sports Mon to Friday 24-02-2025 to 28-02-2025
12 PTM Saturday 2/1/2025
13 Interpolytechnic competition Thursday 2/6/2025
10-02-2025 17-02-2025
14 Il Internal test 3rd & 4th Week to to 2/22/2025
of Feb 14-02-2025 21-02-2025
15 Mahashivarathri (Holiday) Wednesday 2/26/2025
16 VET Technova Thursday 3/6/2025
17 College Day Wednesday 3/12/2025
19-03-2025 17-03-2025
18 Il Internal test 3rd & 4th Week to to 3/22/2025
of Mar 22-03-2025 21-03-2025
19 Chandramana Ugadi(Holiday) Sunday 3/30/2025
20 Ramzaan (Holiday) Monday 3/31/2025
21 Farewell day Wednesday *kkx Hok Kok ok 4/2/2025
22 End of Even Semester Friday 4/4/2025
23 IA Verification 4/5/2025
24 Mahaveer Jayanthi (Holiday) Thursday 4/10/2025
25 Ambedkar Jayanthi (Holiday) Monday 4/14/2025
26 Good Friday (Holiday) Friday 4/18/2025
27 Basava Jayanthi (Holiday) Wednesday 4/30/2025
28 Tentative Practical Exam 11-04-2005 to 22-04-2025
29 Tentative Theory Exam 23-04-2025 to 7-05-2025
30 May Day Thursday 5/1/2025
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